
     Individuals
         Inspirations  
      Innovations

Disposable Continence Care Products



INNOVATIONS	
Innovations begin with you. We are committed to bringing 

innovations that provide solutions and improve quality of life. As 

a market leader, we are excited to bring you several innovations 

such as our FitRightTM technology, Ultrasorbs®, and Restore®, 

the brands you can rely on for the best care possible. Our new 

state-of-the-art manufacturing facility in Georgia exemplifies our 

commitment to new innovations and technologies. 

Innovations don’t stop with products! We are committed to 

provide you clinical resources and education such as Medline’s 

Continence Management Program to empower care providers. 

INDIVIDUALS, INSPIRATION AND INNOVATION—
Our Framework For Thought And Action

INDIVIDUALS	
A culture change is sweeping through long term care. It’s about dignity, 

respect and individualized care. Medline salutes this movement and every  

effort to keep it moving forward. This viewpoint has always been part  

of Medline’s philosophy when it comes to continence care. For us,  

everything begins with an individual. A person. A husband, a parent,  

a sister. A fellow human being with a condition that impacts so 

many people globally that will require our collective  

effort to provide solutions  

for a better life.  

INSPIRATIONS	
Our inspiration—what makes us proud—is finding better ways to 

serve people. Unique needs give us new challenges and inspire  

our drive for better understanding and better ideas. Many of our  

responses are on the pages of this catalog. It’s why our product 

line is so broad and our clinical programs so thorough. Because 

we’re convinced there’s a better way to improve lives and address 

every continence care need—whether it helps the wearer, 

caregiver or institution. As the changing culture of care evolves, 

Medline will be out front, inviting more and more people to join us 

and inspire us. Your passion for promoting care while embracing 

culture change inspires us to provide solutions.

By combining 
better products 

with educational 
tools and 
resources, 

we can help 
foster a culture 

of change that is 
designed with each  

individual’s needs in mind.

2	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com



FORWARD 
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE .....................................4 

DISCREETID SYSTEM..................................................5

FEATURE ICONS KEY..................................................5

PRODUCT TECHNOLOGIES
KEY INNOVATIONS

FitRight...................................................................6

Ultrasorbs...............................................................8

Restore ................................................................10

DRYPADS.................................................................12

BRIEFS ....................................................................14

LINERS ....................................................................20

PROTECTIVE UNDERWEAR ..........................................24

BLADDER CONTROL & FEMININE HYGIENE PADS ......28

BABY & YOUTH ........................................................32

DRYWIPES AND WASHCLOTHS.................................34

UNDERPADS ............................................................38

ADVANCED SKIN CARE & ODOR ELIMINATORS .........40

CLINICAL RESOURCES
CMP ........................................................................46

PUPP .......................................................................47

COST MANAGEMENT
FITRIGHT ASSESSMENT TOOL ..................................48

BEST PRACTICE REPORTING

PRODUCT SIZING GUIDE ..........................................49

INDEX................................................................. 50

PROMOTING CONTINENCE REQUIRES THREE 

INTERCONNECTED, SUSTAINABLE ELEMENTS.

Medline’s systematic approach is designed to support your efforts 

to promote continence and provide superior care. Our three-part 

continence management program addresses three interrelated and 

equally important areas: Product Technologies, Clinical Resources, 

and Cost Management.

 

CONTENTS
P

R
O

D
U

C
T

S
C

O
N

T
E

N
T

S
IN

D
E

X
R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

P
ro

du
ct

 T
ec

hn
ologies  

    
 

 
    

 
Cost M

anagem
ent  

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Clinical Resources

	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    3



4	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

TYPE OF PRODUCT ABSORBENCY INDICATION FOR USE

DRYPADS MAXIMUM
 • �For individuals with severe urinary output or drainage

 • Bedridden, low air-loss therapy

BRIEFS HEAVY - MAXIMUM
• �For individuals with heavy to severe urinary output  

and/or bowel incontinence

• Bedridden or limited mobility

LINERS MODERATE - MAXIMUM

 • �For individuals with moderate to severe urinary  
output and/or bowel incontinence

 • �Can walk with or without assistance or may  
be used for bedridden individuals

PROTECTIVE 
UNDERWEAR LIGHT - MAXIMUM

 • �For individuals with light to severe urinary 
output with occasional bowel incontinence episodes

 • Can walk with or without assistance

BLADDER 
CONTROL 

PADS
LIGHT - MAXIMUM

 • �For residents with light to moderate urinary output 

 • �Can walk with or without assistance

UNDERPADS LIGHT - MAXIMUM
 • �For bed and furniture protection

 • Ideal to use for clinical procedures 

PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE



	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    5

Contact your Medline sales representative to receive more detailed information about  
an individualized incontinence management program.

DISCREETID SYSTEM
DiscreetID helps you preserve privacy and dignity for those in your care by 
tactfully making their continence care requirements known with a symbol. 
The animal/color combination helps ensure the right products and size go to 
the right person. Chart, bedside or name card stickers—free from Medline—
match up with the package for just the right product and size, no one 
else has to know.

Discreet ID 
 System sticker  

(actual size)

FEATURE ICON KEY
These icons identify key product features 
at a glance. Then choose the product 
that’s best for you.

	 Suitable for non-ambulatory persons
 

	� Suitable for persons with limited  
mobility.  

	 Suitable for ambulatory persons

	 DiscreetID product type identifier

	 Absorbency 			 
	

	 Breathable outer cover

	 Overnight/extended wear rated

	 Suitable for bariatric use

	 Discreet packaging

	 Remedy® Skin Repair Cream inside

	

G
U

ID
E

S

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum



6	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

1111

2222

3333

1144

2255

PROVIDES A BETTER FIT. 

	 PROMOTES comfort AND dignity

1. �FITRIGHT DESIGN 
	� Promotes a discreet, 

comfortable, garment-
like fit. Enhance patient 
dignity, mobility and 
independence.

2.	� 4D CORE WITH ODOR 
PROTECTION 

	� Wicks fluid away quickly 
to promote dryness and 
help maintain skin integrity. 
Improve patient dignity  
and comfort.

3. �SOFT ANTI-LEAK 
GUARDS

	� Reduce leakage and improve 
containment. Restore 
patient confidence, 
impact facility utilization.

4.	�SKIN-SAFE CLOSURES
	� Provide secure, safe and 

repeated refastenability. 
Improve staff efficiency, 
enhance patient comfort.

5.	�ULTRA-SOFT CLOTH-
LIKE BACKSHEET

	� Provides a discreet,  
garment-like, natural feel. 
Restore patient dignity 
and confidence.

FITRIGHT
Brief Technology



	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    7

IN
N

O
V

A
T

IO
N

SWe care about your comfort.

               We care about your dignity.

We care 
about you.

ADAPTING TO
FIT INDIVIDUAL NEEDS

FitRight

BUILDING MORE
CONFIDENCE AND AUTONOMY

FitRight

Culture Change Toolkit

Tools for Change 
Medline provides you the tools to teach and inspire staff and residents 
to embrace culture change. We’ll provide these materials for your 
facility when you trial or implement FitRight.

Resident and family care cards:  
Provide this card to residents and family 
to open a new line of communication and 
educate them about FitRight. At the same 
time, you’re demonstrating care and respect 
to them.

Culture change posters:  
Use these posters in 
your facility to help staff, 
residents and family 
understand culture 
change and how the 
FitRight brief can help.

Lapel pins: Award these pins to your staff for 
embracing culture change and individualized 
care through FitRight.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACKAGING

FITULTRAMD Medium, 32" - 42" (81  cm - 107  cm) 80/cs, 20/bg

FITULTRARG Regular, 40" - 50" (102  cm - 127  cm) 80/cs, 20/bg

FITULTRALG Large, 48" - 58" (122  cm - 147  cm) 80/cs, 20/bg

FITULTRAXLG X-Large, 59" - 66" (150  cm - 168  cm) 80/cs, 20/bg

FITULTRAXXL XX-Large, 60" - 69" (152  cm - 175  cm) 80/cs, 20/bg

FITRIGHT ULTRA

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACKAGING

FITPLUSMD Medium, 32" - 42" (81  cm - 107  cm) 80/cs, 20/bg

FITPLUSRG Regular, 40" - 50" (102  cm - 127  cm) 80/cs, 20/bg

FITPLUSLG Large, 48" - 58" (122  cm - 147  cm) 80/cs, 20/bg

FITPLUSXLG X-Large, 59" - 66" (150  cm - 168  cm) 80/cs, 20/bg

FITPLUSXXL XX-Large, 60" - 69" (152  cm - 175  cm) 80/cs, 20/bg

FITRIGHT PLUS
 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

EMBRACING CARE WITH  
RESPECT TO THE INDIVIDUAL

FitRight

FOSTERING CHANGE

FitRight



8	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

• �Evidenced-based technology proven to                                             	
reduce the incidence of hospital-acquired                                     		
pressure ulcers*

• #1 selling drypad technology in hospitals

• �Ultrasorbs AP SuperCore® offers protection against 			
moisture—ideal for fluid intensive procedures

• �AquaShield film offers superior leakage protection to reduce 		
cross-contamination and risk of infection

• �Breathable backsheet technology ideal for under-patient warming 		
devices that help maintain a normal core body temperature

CHOOSE THE BEST. 

CHOOSE ULTRASORBS OR DRY SHEET. 

		

* �Shannon, R. LaJoie, J. Economic Impact of Ultrasorbs® AP Absorbent Pads 

In Prevention of Hospital-Acquired Pressure Ulcers. Global Health Economic 

Projects, LLC and New York Methodist Hospital, Brooklyn NY. March 2009.

ULTRASORBS OR
PREMIUM OR DRY SHEET

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACKAGING

MSC4090PUPS 40" x 90" (102 cm x 229 cm) 30/case (bulk)

MSC4090PUPSB 40" x 90" (102 cm x 229 cm) 30/case (individually wrapped)

ADVANCED MOISTURE MANAGEMENT  

TECHNOLOGY FOR THE OPERATING ROOM



	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    9

ULTRASORBS ES
EXTRA STRONG PREMIUM DRYPAD & DRAWPAD

IN
N

O
V

A
T

IO
N

S

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACKAGING

USAP2436ES Ultrasorbs ES, 24" x 36" (61 cm x 91 cm) 60/cs, 10/bg

USAP3136ES Ultrasorbs ES, 31" x 36" (79 cm x 91 cm) 40/cs, 10/bg

The same reliable and clinically proven 
Ultrasorbs AP advanced technology  
for superior dryness and performance.

• �Patent-pending LiftSupport  
backsheet lets you lift, move  
and position up to 325 lbs.

• �Avoid potential pressure points 
from stacks of pads, linens and 
drawsheets—one low-profile  
Ultrasorbs ES does it all

THE POWER OF ONE

STRENGTH, DRYNESS, 
& ABSORBENCY 
ALL-IN-ONE

 

EXTRA STRONG. EXCEPTIONALLY SMART.



10	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

RESTORE®

Premium Adult Briefs

REMEDY® SKIN REPAIR 
CREAM COATING  
nourishes, protects and 
moisturizes the skin

BREATHABLE SIDE PANELS  
for ultimate comfort and skin care

SOFT, NON-WOVEN TABS  
AND SKIN-SAFE CLOSURES  
provide comfort and security  
when refastening

CLOTH-LIKE OUTER FABRIC
better for skin health

ANTI-LEAK GUARDS  
for better containment and protection

ULTRA ABSORBENT CORE  
wicks away fluids and locks  
in moisture and odor



	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    11

IN
N

O
V

A
T

IO
N

S

The RESTORE® brief addresses two major incontinence issues: 

the need to keep skin dry and the need to protect skin integrity.  

It uses a unique dual core that wicks away moisture and provides 

extended protection. Super absorbent polymers (SAP) trap liquids 

deep inside the core and a high-tech acquisition layer in the lining 

helps pull fluid away from the body to help protect the skin.

To help protect skin integrity, a layer of Remedy  

Skin Repair Cream has been laid  

into the brief. A proprietary  

blend of antioxidants, amino  

acids, vitamins and  

dimethicone helps nourish  

and soothe fragile skin. 

Skin continence care  

in one innovative PROduct

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR PACKAGING

RESTOREMD Medium, 32" - 42" (81  cm - 107  cm) White 96/cs, 16/bg

RESTORERG Regular, 40" - 50" (102  cm - 127  cm) Purple 80/cs, 20/bg

RESTORELG Large, 48" - 58" (122  cm - 147  cm) Blue 72/cs, 18/bg

RESTOREXLG X-Large, 59" - 66" (150  cm - 168  cm) Yellow 60/cs, 15/bg

SOFT, NON-WOVEN TABS  
AND SKIN-SAFE CLOSURES  
provide comfort and security  
when refastening

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum



12	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

DRYPADS 
Recommended for individuals:

•	with heavy to severe urinary incontinence  
	 or wound drainage.
•	who are bedridden.
•	who are high risk for skin breakdown.
•	who are receiving low air-loss mattress 		
	 therapy.
•	during open-airing

Ultrasorbs drypads are in a class by 
themselves. No other product on the market 
today has the advanced technology, strength, 
air permeability and dry-to-the-touch feel 
of Ultrasorbs. Even more important, only 
Ultrasorbs is clinically proven to maintain 
skin integrity to help avoid pressure ulcer 
development.*

HELPFUL HINTS
•	�Use one drypad at a time. 		

Ultrasorbs offer superior dryness 	
and absorbency to eliminate the 	
need for multiple pads.

•	Drypads are disposable and not 	
	 intended to be laundered.
•	�Ultrasorbs are available in five 

sizes for different uses.
•	Ultrasorbs UF drypads feature an 
	 antimicrobial agent for 
	 odor control.
•	�Ultrasorbs ES drypads provide 

superior strength up to 325 lbs,  
for ease of repositioning.

DRYPADS 

 

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Soft, Non-Woven 
Topsheet – 
softer against skin for 
increased comfort

Advanced SuperCore®  
Absorbent Sheet –  
thermo-bonded to provide 
better pad integrity and 
superior skin dryness

AquaShield Film – 
traps moisture, providing 
better leakage protection

HIGH-Tech dryness  
delivers superior care, better outcomes

Innovative Backsheet – 
air permeability means  
better skin comfort

*�Shannon, R. LaJoie, J. Economic Impact of Ultrasorbs® AP 
Absorbent Pads In Prevention of Hospital-Acquired Pressure 
Ulcers. Global Health Economic Projects, LLC and New York 
Methodist Hospital, Brooklyn NY. March 2009.



	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    13

D
R

Y
P

A
D

S

ULTRASORBS AP 
Item #	 Description		  Case / Bag 

ULTRASORB2436	 Ultrasorbs AP, 24" x 36" (61 cm x 91 cm)	 70/cs, 10/bg
ULTRABULK2436	 Ultrasorbs AP, 24" x 36" (61 cm x 91 cm)	 70/cs, bulk
ULTRASORB3136	 Ultrasorbs AP, 31" x 36" (79 cm x 91 cm)	 40/cs, 10/bg
ULTRABULK3136	 Ultrasorbs AP, 31" x 36" (79 cm x 91 cm)	 40/cs, bulk
ULTRASORB1824	 Ultrasorbs AP, 18" x 24" (46 cm x 61 cm)	 60/cs, 10/bg
ULTRASORB1016	 Ultrasorbs AP, 10" x 16" (25 cm x 41 cm)	 100/cs, 10/bg

NEW! ULTRASORBS UF WITH ANTIMICROBIAL ULTRA-FRESH	
Item #	 Description		  Case / Bag 

USAP2436UF 	 Ultrasorbs UF, 24" x 36" (61 cm x 91 cm) 	 70/cs, 10/bg
USAP3136UF 	 Ultrasorbs UF, 31" x 36" (79 cm x 91 cm) 	 40/cs, 10/bg

ULTRASORBS LC
Item #	 Description		  Case / Bag 

USAP2436LC	 ULTRASORBS LC, 24X36" (61 cm x 91 cm)   	  70/cs, 10/bg
USAP2436LCB	 ULTRASORBS LC, 24X36" (61 cm x 91  cm) 	  70/cs, bulk   
USAP3136LC	 ULTRASORBS LC, 31X36" (79 cm x 91  cm)	  40/cs, 10/bg
USAP2436LCB	 ULTRASORBS LC, 31x36" (79 cm x 91 cm)	  40/cs, bulk   

ULTRASORBS AP
The original—and still the only—clinically proven drypad

•	 �Clinically shown to help maintain skin integrity as part of an overall 
pressure ulcer prevention program1

•	 �Extra-large patented2 SuperCore® draws in moisture, locks it away from 
the skin and feels dry to the touch in just minutes

•	 �AquaShield film provides leakage protection that mean fewer linen changes- 
no double-padding needed!

•	 �Lies flat when wet thanks to SuperCore technology, without bunching, 
swelling, or disintegrating

•	Air-permeable for skin health and added patient comfort

•	 �Effective for use with low air loss mattress therapy- protects the bedding 
and permits air flow

 

References:

1.	� Shannon, R. LaJoie, J. Economic Impact of Ultrasorbs AP Absorbent Pads in Prevention 		
of Hospital-Acquired Pressure Ulcers. Global Health Economic Projects, LLC and New 		
York Methodist Hospital, Brooklyn NY. March 2009.

2.  Manufactured under U.S. patent number 6,675,702

ULTRASORBS UF

Ultrasorbs AP technology with odor control 

•	Antimicrobial Ultra-FreshTM protection inhibits the growth of bacteria 		
	 and yeasts that can cause odors

• Clinically proven to maintain skin integrity1 as part of an overall 		
	 pressure ulcer prevention program

• Extra-large patented2 SuperCore draws in moisture, locks it away from 		
	 the skin and feels dry to the touch in just minutes

• All the absorbency and dry comfort features of the original           		
	 Ultrasorbs AP

• Freshens the room for patient, visitors and staff

ULTRASORBS LC

The brand you can trust for cost containment

•	Clinically proven to maintain skin integrity1 as part of an overall 		
	 pressure ulcer prevention program

• Standard-size patented2 SuperCore® for maximum dryness and        		
	 fluid capacity

• Air-permeable for optimal patient comfort and zero strikethrough, 		
	 compatible with low air loss mattress therapy

• Another cost effective option for better care



14	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

BRIEFS

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu
 

ADULT BRIEFS 
Can be worn by individuals:

•	With heavy to severe urinary and 
	 bowel incontinence
•	Who are bedridden
•	That require maximum protection against 	
	 moisture and need better containment

HELPFUL HINTS
•	Adult briefs come in many sizes 		
	 and absorbency for every need.
•	�For the best performance, it is  

crucial to select and consider the 
appropriate absorbency, product  
size and proper application.

•	For high risk individuals with 			 
	 severe urinary output, consider 			
	 selecting a more absorbent core, 		
	 such as in Restore.

Restore
Comfort-AireTM

Baribrief® C

Comfort-Aire PM
Baribrief Plus
Baribrief

1 2 3 4 5

Fitultra
Ultra-Soft Plus®

Asorbs®

3
Protect®

1
Fitplus
Ultracare
Ultra-Soft Classic
Protection Plus®

2 4 5



	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    15

A
D

U
L

T
 B

R
IE

F
S

COMFORT-AIRE BRIEFS

Maximum dryness and comfort

•	Breathable side panels for increased airflow and comfort

•	Soft cloth-like outer cover is comfortable against skin 			 

•	Fast acquisition and dryness layer helps keep moisture away from skin

•	Generous leg cut-out for exceptional comfort

•	Super absorbent core for optimal dryness and protection

•	 �Extra wide skin-safe “grab anywhere” closure system for a secure, 
safe and refastenable fit

Item #	 Description	 Color	 Case / Bag  
ComfortAireSM 	 Small, 20"- 32" (51 cm - 81 cm)	 Blue	 96/cs, 24/bg
ComfortAireMD 	 Medium, 32"- 42" (81 cm - 107 cm)	 White	 96/cs, 24/bg
ComfortAireRG 	 Regular, 40"- 50" (102 cm - 127 cm)	 Purple	 72/cs, 24/bg
ComfortAireLG 	 Large, 48"- 58" (122 cm - 147 cm)	 Blue	 72/cs, 24/bg
ComfortAireX 	 X-Large, 59"- 66" (150 cm - 168 cm)	 Beige	 60/cs, 20/bg

COMFORT-AIRE PM
Dryness and comfort for a good nights sleep

•	Breathable side panels for increased airflow and comfort

•	 �Soft cloth-like outer cover is comfortable against skin 		

•	Fast acquisition & dryness layer helps keep moisture away from skin

•	Generous leg cut-out for exceptional comfort

•	Wide mat, maximum absorbency core for optimal dryness and protection

•	 �Extra wide skin-safe “grab anywhere” closure system for a secure, safe 		
and refastenable fit

 

Item #	 Description	 Color	 Case / Bag  

COMFORTPMSM	 Small, 20"- 32" (51- 81  cm)	 Blue	 88/cs, 22/bg
COMFORTPMMD	 Medium, 32"- 42" (81- 107  cm)	 Peach	 72/cs, 18/bg
COMFORTPMLG	 Large, 45"- 58" (114- 147  cm)	 Peach	 56/cs, 14/bg
COMFORTPMX	 X-Large, 59"- 66" (150- 168  cm)	 Peach	 56/cs, 14/bg

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum



16	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

•	Breathable side panels for increased airflow and comfort

•	 �Soft cloth-like outer cover is comfortable against skin

•	Fast acquisition & dryness layer helps keep moisture away from skin

•	Generous leg cut-out for exceptional comfort

•	Skin-safe “grab anywhere” closure system for a secure, refastenable fit

•	Wetness indicator changes color when garment has been soiled

Item #	 Description	 Color	 Case / Bag 

ASORBSMD 	 Medium, 32"- 42" (82 cm - 107 cm)	 White	 96/cs, 12/bg

ASORBSRG 	 Regular, 40"- 50" (102 cm - 127 cm)	 Purple	 80/cs, 10/bg

ASORBSLG 	 Large, 48"- 58" (122 cm - 147 cm)	 Blue	 72/cs, 12/bg

ASORBSXLG 	 X-Large, 59"- 66" (150 cm - 168 cm)	 Beige	 60/cs, 10/bg

ASORBS BRIEFS
Larger core for better absorbency

•	Cloth-like outer cover is comfortable against skin, minimizing the risk of      	
	 irritation and rashes

•	Skin-safe “grab anywhere” closure system reduces waste

•	Ultra-absorbent core helps keep moisture away from the skin 

•	Breathable side panels for increased airflow and comfort 

•	Compressed packaging for lower storage cost 

ULTRA-SOFT PLUS BRIEFS
Soft and absorbent

Item #	 Description	 Color	 Case / Bag 

ULTRAPLUSMD	 Medium, 32"- 42" (81 cm - 107 cm)	 White	 96/cs, 16/bg
ULTRAPLUSRG	 Regular, 40"- 50" (102 cm - 127 cm)	 Purple	 80/cs, 20/bg
ULTRAPLUSLG	 Large, 48"- 58" (122 cm - 147 cm)	 Blue	 72/cs, 18/bg
ULTRAPLUSXLG	 X-Large, 59"- 66" (150 cm - 168 cm)	 Beige	 60/cs, 15/bg
ULTRAPLUSXXL	 XX-Large, 60"- 69" (152 cm - 175 cm)	 Green	 48/cs, 12/bg 

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum



	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    17

Item #	 Description	 Color	 Case / Bag 

ULTRACLASSMD 	 Medium, 32"- 42" (82 cm - 107 cm)	 White	 96/cs, 16/bg
ULTRACLASSRG 	 Regular, 40"- 50" (102 cm - 127 cm)	 Purple	 80/cs, 20/bg
ULTRACLASSLG 	 Large, 48"- 58" (122 cm - 147 cm)	 Blue	 72/cs, 18/bg
ULTRACLASSXLG 	 X-Large, 59"- 66" (150 cm - 168 cm)	 Beige	 60/cs, 15/bg

ULTRA-SOFT CLASSIC BRIEFS
A classic choice for patient dignity

•	Breathable side panels for increased airflow and comfort

•	 �Soft cloth-like outer cover is comfortable against skin, minimizing  
the risk of irritation and rashes

•	Soft dryness layer helps keep moisture away from the skin

•	Skin-safe “grab anywhere” closure system for a secure, safe and 

	 refastenable fit

•	Wetness indicator changes color when garment has been soiled

A
D

U
L

T
 B

R
IE

F
S

ULTRACARE BRIEFS
Dryness and comfort

•	Breathable side panels for increased airflow and comfort

•	 �Soft cloth-like outer cover is comfortable against skin, 			
minimizing the risk of skin irritation and heat build-up

•	Fast acquisition & dryness layer helps keep moisture away from skin

•	 �Extra wide skin-safe “grab anywhere” closure system for a secure, 
safe and refastenable fit

•	Wetness indicator changes color when garment has been soiled

Item #	 Description	 Color	 Case / Bag 

ULTRACAREMD	 Medium, 32"- 42" (81 cm - 107 cm)	 White	 96/cs, 24/bg
ULTRACARERG	 Regular, 40"- 50" (102 cm - 127 cm)	 Purple	 72/cs, 24/bg
ULTRACARELG	 Large, 48"- 58" (122 cm - 147 cm)	 Blue	 72/cs, 24/bg
ULTRACAREXLG	 X-Large, 59"- 66" (150 cm - 168 cm)	 Beige	 60/cs, 20/bg

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum



18	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

PROTECTION PLUS CONTOURED BRIEFS
Great value in a contoured brief

•	Soft polyethylene outer cover protects clothing from leakage

•	Soft dryness layer helps keep moisture away from the skin

•	Adhesive closure system for a secure fit

•	Wetness indicator changes color when garment has been soiled

Item #	 Description	 Color	 Case / Bag 

MSC94250A	 Small, 20"- 32" (51 cm - 81 cm)	 Green	 96/cs, 24/bg
MSC94000A	 Medium, 32"- 42" (81 cm - 107 cm)	 White	 96/cs, 16/bg
MSC94400A	 Regular, 40"- 50" (102 cm - 127 cm)	 Purple	 80/cs, 20/bg
MSC94500A	 Large, 48"- 58" (122 cm - 147 cm)	 Blue	 72/cs, 18/bg
MSC94600A	 X-Large, 59"- 66" (150 cm - 168 cm)	 Beige	 60/cs, 15/bg
MSC94700A	 XX-Large, 60"- 69" (152 cm - 175 cm)	 Green	 48/cs, 12/bg

PROTECT BRIEFS
Great value in a breathable brief

•	Breathable side panels for increased airflow and comfort

•	 �Cloth-like outer cover is comfortable against skin, minimizing the  
risk of irritation and rashes

•	Adhesive closure system for a secure fit

•	Wetness indicator changes color when garment has been soiled

Item #	 Description	 Color	 Case / Bag 

PROTECTMD	 Medium, 32"- 42" (81 cm - 107 cm)	 White	 96/cs, 16/bg
PROTECTRG	 Regular, 40"- 50" (102 cm - 127 cm)	 Purple	 80/cs, 20/bg
PROTECTLG	 Large, 48"- 58" (122 cm - 147 cm)	 Blue	 72/cs, 18/bg
PROTECTXLG	 X-Large, 59"- 66" (150 cm - 168 cm)	 Beige	 60/cs, 15/bg

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum



	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    19

A
D

U
L

T
 B

R
IE

F
S

BARIBRIEF BARIATRIC BRIEFS
• Stretchable side “wings” help provide proper and comfortable fit

• High capacity core for superior absorbency

• Dryness layer pulls fluid away from the body to help protect skin from wetness

• Skin-safe refastenable tabs allow for multiple refastenings

• Wetness indicator displays when brief change is needed

Item #	 Description	 Color	 Case / Bag

BARIBRIEFPLUS	 Bariatric, 90"- 106" (229 cm - 269 cm)	 Beige	 32/cs, 8/bg

Item #	 Description	 Color	 Case / Bag 

BARIBRIEF	 High Capacity with Leg Cuffs,  	 Beige	 32/cs, 8/bg
	 Bariatric 65"- 94" (165 cm - 239 cm)	                                    

Item #	 Description	 Color	 Case / Bag 

BARIBRIEFC	 Bariatric, 65"- 94" (165 cm - 239 cm)	 Green	 32/cs, 8/bg  

BARIBRIEFPLUS BARIATRIC BRIEFS

• Fits up to a 106" waist

• Extended stretchable side “wings” help provide proper and comfortable fit 

• High capacity core for superior absorbency

• Anti-leak leg cuffs for maximum containment

• Dryness layer pulls fluid away from the body to help protect skin from wetness

• Skin-safe refastenable tabs allow for multiple refastenings

• Wetness indicator displays when brief change is needed

EXTENDED
SIDE PANELS

Fits up to
106"

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum



20	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

ADULT LINERS 
Recommended for individuals:

•	With moderate to severe urinary and 
	 bowel incontinence
•	Who are able to walk with or 
	 without assistance
•	That require protection against moisture  
	 and better containment

A variety of shapes, sizes and absorbencies 
help deliver the individualized care residents 
deserve.

HELPFUL HINTS
•	�For optimal leakage protection, 

use the liner with knit, mesh or 		
snap pants (avoid using with 		
regular underwear).

•	For the best performance, it is 		
	 crucial to select the appropriate 	
	 absorbency, product size and 		
	 proper application.

LINERS 

Each brand of LINERS have 

a range of absorbencies 
from moderate to maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu
 



	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    21

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

COMFORT-AIRE™ LINERS
Great comfort and dryness

•	Cloth-like backing for increased comfort

•	Bowl-shaped elastic construction for a better fit and less leakage

•	Discreet outer cover for dignity

•	Three absorbency levels for individualized care

•	Wetness indicator displays when change is needed

Item #	 Description	 Color	 CasE/Bag   
COMFORTLNORM	 Normal, 14.6" x 24.4" (36  cm x 62  cm)	 Blue	 88/cs, 44/bg
COMFORTLPLUS	 Plus, 14.6" x 24.4" (36 cm x 62 cm)	 Yellow	 80/cs, 40/bg
COMFORTLSUPER	 Super/Overnight, 16" x 27" (40 cm x 69 cm)	 Green	 48/cs, 24/bg
		

L
IN

E
R

S

ULTRA-SOFT PLUS LINERS

Soft and reliable

•	Soft cloth-like backsheet for increased comfort and discretion

• Adhesive patch keeps liner in place

•	Ultra absorbent core helps keep moisture away from the skin

•	Acquisition layer to quickly lock away fluid

•	Body-contoured design for enhanced comfort and fit

•	Wetness indicator displays when change is needed

•	Five absorbency levels, including bariatric option, to promote individualized care

Item #	 Description	 Color	 Case / Bag  
ULTRASOFTNORM	 Normal, 14 x 25.5 (36 x 65 cm)	 Yellow	 96/cs, 24/bg
UTLRASOFTPLUS	 Plus, 14 x 25.5  (36 x 65 cm)	 Green	 96/cs, 24/bg
ULTRASOFTEXTR	 Extra, 14 x 25.5  (36 x 65 cm)	 Blue	 72/cs, 18/bg
ULTRASOFTSUPR	 Super, 14 x 25.5 (36 x 65 cm)	 Lilac	 72/cs, 18/bg
ULTRASOFTBARI	 Bariatric, 20.5 x 33 (52 x 84 cm)	 White	 72/cs, 18/bg

1 2 3 4

1

2

3
4

4

1

2

3

1 2 3



22	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

PROTECTION PLUS BARIATRIC LINER 
Great coverage and protection

•	Body-contoured design for enhanced comfort and fit

•	Elastic leg gathers help prevent leaks

•	Wetness indicator displays when change is needed

Item #	 Description	 Color	 Case / Bag  

MSC158960	 Bariatric, 18" x 38" (46 cm x 96 cm)	 White	 48/cs, 12/bg

Use with knit pants such as MSC86700, see page 23.

MOLIFORM® PREMIUM SOFT LINERS

Great performance and care

•	Cloth-like backing for increased comfort and discretion

•	Anti-leak guards for maximum containment

•	Advanced dryzone for superior skin dryness

•	Wetness indicator displays when change is needed

•	Four absorbency levels for individualized care

Item #	 Description	 Color	 Case / Bag   

PHT168019	 Normal, 13" x 24.5" (33  cm x 62  cm)	 Yellow	 120/cs, 30/bg
PHT168219	 Plus, 13" x 24.5" (33  cm x 62  cm)	 Green	 120/cs, 30/bg
PHT168319	 Extra, 14" x 27" (36  cm x 69  cm)	 Blue	 120/cs, 30/bg
PHT168919	 Super/overnight, 14" x 27" (36 cm x 69 cm)	Purple	 120/cs, 30/bg

1

2

3
4

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum
1 2 3 4

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum



	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    23

MSC86300

MSC76500

MBP3202

MSC327300L

MEDLINE PREMIUM KNIT PANTS
Seamless and versatile, withstands multiple washings

•	 �Seamless design eliminates seams pressing into skin and 			 
embarrassing lines under clothes 

•	Knit weave is soft against the skin

•	Color-coded waistbands for easy identification

•	Versatile design works with any of Medline’s incontinence liners and pads

•	High-quality material is designed to withstand multiple washings

Item #	 Description	 BAND Color	 Case / Bag   
MSC86300	 Med/Large, 20" - 60" (51 cm - 152 cm) waist	 Blue/Brown	 100/cs, 5/bg
MSC86400	 X-Large, 45" - 70" (114 cm - 178 cm) waist	 Green	 100/cs, 5/bg
MSC86500	 XX-Large, 50" - 75" (127 cm - 191 cm) waist	 Purple	 100/cs, 5/bg
MSC86700	 XXX-Large, 65" - 85" (165 cm - 216 cm) waist	 Red	 50/cs, 2/bg  

DELUXE MATERNITY KNIT PANTS                                                                          
Item #	 Description	 BAND Color	 Case / Bag 

MSC76400	 Large/X-Large, 22" - 55" (60 cm - 140 cm) waist	 Green	 100/cs        
MSC76500	 XX-Large, 24" - 64" (61 cm - 163 cm) waist	 Purple	 100/cs        

SHORT-TERM USE MESH PANTS                                                                          
Item #	 Description		  Case / Bag 

MBP3202	 Large, 30"- 45" (76 cm - 114 cm)	 400/cs       
MBP3703	 X-Large, 32"- 48" (81 cm - 122 cm)	 300/cs       
MBP3704	 XX-Large, 38"- 58" (97 cm - 147 cm)	 300/cs       

PROTECTION PLUS PANTS
Soft, comfortable fit

COTTON SNAP PANTS                                                                                      
Item #	 Description			   Case / Bag 

MSC327300L	 Large, 36"- 41" (91 cm - 104 cm), blue stitching	 each                 
MSC327300XL	 X-Large, 42"- 47" (107 cm - 119 cm), green stitching	each          
MSC327300XXL	 XX-Large, 48"- 52" (122 cm - 131 cm), black stitching	 each          
MSC327300XXXL	 XXX-Large, 54"- 58" (137 cm - 147 cm), red stitching	 each         

L
IN

E
R

S
/P

A
N

T
S



24	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

ADULT 
PROTECTIVE 
UNDERWEAR 
Recommended for individuals:

•	�With light to heavy urinary incontinence 
and/or occasional bowel incontinence 
episodes

•	Who are able to walk with or 
	 without assistance
•	That require discreet, garment-like 	 	
	 protection

HELPFUL HINTS
•	Protective underwear may 		
	 be used to provide protection 		
	 while promoting normal bowel 		
	 and bladder elimination.
•	For the best performance, it is 		
	 crucial to select the appropriate 	
	 absorbency, product size and 		
	 proper application.
•	Protective underwear’s 		
	� garment-like fit is a great option 

to reduce agitation or confusion 
in individuals with cognitive 
disabilities.

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu
 

Protect® Extra Protect Plus Protection Plus®

Classic
Protection Plus 
Super

Protection Plus 
Extended Capacity

2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1

PROTECTIVE UNDERWEAR 



	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    25

PROTECTION PLUS SUPER PROTECTIVE UNDERWEAR
With the feel of everyday underwear

•	Hydrophobic anti-leak guards provides excellent containment and protection against leakage

•	Breathable soft non-woven back sheet is a comfortable against skin 

•	Ultra Plus absorbency core for optimal dryness and protection

•	Body-contoured anatomical design for added comfort and fit

•	Acquisition and dryness layer helps keep moisture away from skin

•	Size printed on back sheet to improve product identification

Item #	 Description	 Case / Bag 

MSC33255	 Small, 20"- 28" (51  cm - 71  cm)	 88/cs, 22/bg
MSC33005	 Medium, 28"- 40" (71  cm - 102  cm)	 80/cs, 20/bg
MSC33505	 Large, 40"- 56" (102  cm - 142  cm)	 72/cs, 18/bg
MSC33600	 X-Large, 56"- 68" (142  cm - 173  cm) 	 56/cs, 14/bg
MSC33700	 XX-Large, 68"-80" (173  cm - 203  cm)	 48/cs, 12/bg

PRO
TEC

TIVE U
N

D
ERW

EAR

PROTECTION PLUS EXTENDED CAPACITY/ 
OVERNIGHT PROTECTIVE UNDERWEAR
Comfortable and super absorbent

•	Hydrophobic anti-leak guards provides excellent containment and protection against leakage

•	Breathable soft non-woven back sheet is a comfortable against skin 

• Maximum absorbency core for optimal dryness and protection

•	Body-contoured anatomical design for added comfort and fit 

•	Acquisition and dryness layer helps keep moisture away from skin

•	Size printed on the back sheet to improve product identification

Item #	 Description 	 Case / Bag 

MSC53005	 Medium, 28"- 40" (71  cm - 102  cm) 	 64/cs, 16/bg
MSC53505	 Large, 40"- 56" (102  cm - 142  cm)	 56/cs, 14/bg
MSC53600	 X-Large, 56"- 68" (142  cm - 173  cm)	 48/cs, 12/bg

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum



26	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

Item #	 Description	 Case / Bag 

MSC23000	 Small, 20"- 28" (51 cm - 71 cm)	 88/cs, 22/bg
MSC23005	 Medium, 28"- 40" (71 cm - 102 cm)	 80/cs, 20/bg
MSC23505	 Large, 40"- 56" (102 cm - 142 cm)	 72/cs, 18/bg
MSC23600	 X-Large, 56"- 68" (142 cm - 173 cm)	 56/cs, 14/bg
MSC23700	 XX-Large, 68"- 80" (173 cm - 203 cm)	 48/cs, 12/bg

PROTECTION PLUS CLASSIC  
PROTECTIVE UNDERWEAR
Dignity, comfort, performance

•	 �Breathable soft non-woven back sheet is comfortable against skin

•	Super plus absorbency core for optimal dryness and protection

•	 �Body-contoured anatomical design for added comfort and fit 

•	Acquisition and dryness layer helps keep moisture away from skin

•	 �Size printed on the back sheet to improve product identification

Item #	 Description	 Case / Bag 

MSC19005	 Medium, 28"- 40" (71 cm - 102 cm) 	 100/cs, 25/bg
MSC19505	 Large, 40"- 56" (102 cm - 142 cm)	 100/cs, 25/bg
MSC19600	 X-Large, 56"- 68" (142 cm - 173 cm)	 100/cs, 25/bg

PROTECT PLUS® PROTECTIVE UNDERWEAR
Dignity, comfort, performance in discreet packaging

•	Breathable soft non-woven back sheet is comfortable against skin 

•	Plus absorbency core for optimal dryness and protection

•	 �Body-contoured anatomical design for added comfort and fit 

•	Acquisition and dryness layer helps keep moisture away from skin

•	 �Size printed on the back sheet to improve product identification 

•	Medicaid friendly packaging 100/cs, 25/bg

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum



	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    27

PROTECTION PLUS UNDERGARMENTS

Discreet and comfortable

•	Super-absorbent polymer improves dryness, containment and skin care

•	Thin design is discreet beneath clothing

•	Extra-wide belts are secure and comfortable

•	 �Cloth-like outer cover is comfortable against skin, helping to reduce 		
the risk of irritation and rashes

Item #	 Description	 	 	 Case / Bag    

MSC346000 	 Belted undergarment*		  120/cs, 30/bg 	

	 * Each bag includes 2 sets of belts                                                

MSC34BELTS	 Reusable belts		  25 pr/bg                         

Item #	 Description	 Case / Bag 

MSC13005	 Medium, 28"- 40" (71 cm - 102 cm)	 80/cs, 20/bg
MSC13505	 Large, 40"- 56" (102 cm - 142 cm)	 72/cs, 18/bg
MSC13600	 X-Large, 56"- 68" (142 cm - 173 cm)	 56/cs, 14/bg

PROTECT EXTRA PROTECTIVE UNDERWEAR
Dignity, comfort, protection at a great value

•	Breathable soft non-woven back sheet is comfortable against skin, 

	 minimizing the risk of skin irritation and heat build up

•	Extra absorbency core for optimal dryness and protection

•	Body-contoured anatomical design for added comfort and fit with the feel of underwear

•	Acquisition and dryness layer helps keep moisture away from skin

•	Size printed on the back sheet to improve product identification and ease of care

PRO
TEC

TIVE U
N

D
ERW

EAR

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum



28	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

BLADDER CONTROL 
AND FEMININE 
HYGIENE PADS 
Recommended for individuals:

•	With light or stress incontinence
•	Who are independent or may need 	 	
	 assistance with toileting
•	That require discreet protection

For light to moderate urine leakage, bladder 
control pads are often the first-used and 
least-intrusive continence product. Versions 
for men and women and regular to ultra-plus 
absorbency all offer discreet protection.

HELPFUL HINTS
• �Bladder control pads are not 

intended to be used inside  
other absorbent products.

•	For the best performance, 		
	 select the most appropriate 		
	 absorbency.
•	Available in three levels of 		
	 absorbency.

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu
 

Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu
 

2

Capri® Capri Plus®

Male Guard

1 2

1

BLADDER CONTROL
& FEMININE HYGIENE PADS 



	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    29

P
A

D
S

FITRIGHT ACTIVE MALE GUARDS
Great protection in a discreet pad

•	Soft breathable back sheet for increased comfort and discretion

•	Super absorbent core with fast acquisition layer for optimal dryness 

	 and protection

•	Adhesive to hold product in your underwear

Item #	 Description	 	 Case / Bag     

MSCMG02	 5.5" x 10" (14 cm x 25 cm)		  208/cs, 52/bg 

CAPRI PLUS BLADDER CONTROL PADS
Breathable, discreet, absorbent

•	Breathable cloth-like outer cover for a dry feeling against the skin

•	Blue acquisition layer and super-absorbent core locks fluid and keeps it 	
	 away 	from the body to help protect the skin
•	Elastic leg gathers and contoured design create a discreet, secure and 	
	 comfortable fit

Item #	 Description	 	 Case / Bag     

BCPADE01	 Regular, 5.5" x 10.5" (7 cm x 25 cm)	 336/cs, 28/bg
BCPADE02	 Extra Plus, 6.5" x 13.5" (8 cm x 27 cm)	 168/cs, 28/bg
BCPADE03	 Ultra Plus, 8" x 17" (8 cm x 33 cm)	 168/cs, 28/bg

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum



30	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

F
E
M
IN

IN
E
 H

Y
G
IE

N
E
 P

A
D
S

CAPRI BLADDER CONTROL PADS
Discreet dryness and comfort

•	 Individually wrapped for portability and discreetness

•	Elastic leg gathers help prevent leaks

•	Super absorbent polymer improves dryness, containment and skin care

•	Adhesive strip keeps pad in place

Item #	 Description	 	 Case / Bag     

MSC325100	 Regular, 2.75" x 9.75" (7 cm x 25 cm)	 180/cs, 20/bg
MSC326100	 Extra Plus, 3" x 10.5" (8 cm x 27 cm)	 144/cs, 16/bg
MSC327100	 Ultra Plus, 3.25" x 13" (8 cm x 33 cm)	 126/cs, 14/bg

DOUBLE-UP LINERS
For extra protection

• Adds absorbency to disposable briefs and undergarments for extended protection

• Ultra-thin technology improves dryness with super absorbent polymer

• Adhesive strip keeps liner in place

• Soft and smooth for a comfortable feel against the skin

• Individually wrapped for added convenience

Item #	 Description	 Color	 Case / Bag   

MSC326015	 3.5" x 11.5" (9 cm x 29 cm) 		  192/cs, 24/bg

The Double-Up Liner is the only product that  
should be put inside another absorbent product

 Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

Light Moderate Heavy mMaximu

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum

 Light Moderate Heavy Maximum



	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    31

FEMININE HYGIENE

•	Maximum absorbency for increased confidence

•	Maxi or maxithin, with wings or without

•	Packaged individually or in bulk for easy distribution

WITH ADHESIVE ON ENTIRE LENGTH OF PAD                                                                     
Item #	 Description	 Case / Bag      

NON241278 	 Maxi, non-sterile, 9" (20 cm)	 250/cs, 1/bg  
NON241279	 Maxi, non-sterile, 9" (20 cm)	 600/cs, 12/bg
NON241285	 Maxithin, non-sterile, 12" (30 cm)	 288/cs, 12/bg

WITH WINGS, ADHESIVE ON WINGS AND BACK FOR SECURE POSITIONING                              
Item #	 Description	 Case / Bag    

NON241289	 Maxi, non-sterile, 11" (28 cm), with wings, indiv. wrapped	 288/cs, 12/bg

TAMPON, FLUSHABLE APPLICATOR, REGULAR ABSORBENCY,  
VENDING MACHINE COMPATIBLE 
Item #	 Description	 Case / Bag    

NON241288	 Tampon, cardboard sleeve	 200/cs, bulk  

MATERNITY PADS

•	Designed specifically for postpartum flow

•	Sterile, non-sterile and sterilizable varieties available

•	Adhesive-free with tails for use with belt

WITH TAILS                                                                                                                  
Item #	 Description	 Case / Bag    

NON241280	 Maternity, non-sterile, 11" (28 cm), with tails, bagged	288/cs, 12/bg
NON241281	 Maternity, sterile, 11" (28 cm), with tails, indiv. wrapped	 288/cs, 12/bg
NON241283	 Maternity, sterilizable, 11" (28 cm), with tails, indiv. wrapped	 288/cs, 12/bg
MDT214055	 Sanitary belt, for use with maternity pads	 6dz/bx            

NON241285

P
A

D
S

NON241289

NON241278



32	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

HELPFUL HINTS
•	Provide proper pericare after 		
	 each episode of incontinence. 
•	For the best performance, use 		
	 the correct size and application. 
•	Avoid excessive use of 		
	 petrolatum barriers that may 		
	 interfere with the core 			 
	 performance.

BABY & YOUTH 

BABY & YOUTH 
Training pants and pull-ups:

•	Offer moisture protection and containment.
•	Are available as a full line of diapers, training 	
	 pants and overnight-class protection.
•	Offering protection for neonates to boys and 	
	 girls over 70 pounds.

A full line of DIAPERS, TRAINING PANTS 

and OVERNIGHT-CLASS protection



	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    33

DRYTIMETM BABY DIAPERS

•	Fully breathable product for increased airflow and comfort

•	Cloth-like outer cover is comfortable against skin, minimizing the 				  
	 risk of irritation and rashes

•	Anti-leak guards for maximum containment

•	No-tear tape surface makes for easy fastening and refastening

•	Soft foam-elastic waistband provides a better fit and leakage protection

Item #	 Size	 Weight	 Case / Bag     

MSC266041	 1	 Preemie	 240/cs, 20/bg
MSC266042	 2	 6-14 lbs (3 kg-6 kg)	 224/cs, 28/bg
MSC266043	 3	 12-24 lbs (6 kg-11 kg)	 192/cs, 24/bg
MSC266044	 4	 22-35 lbs (10 kg-16 kg)	 160/cs, 20/bg
MSC266045	 5	 30-38 lbs (14 kg-17 kg)	 144/cs, 18/bg
MSC266046	 6	 35+ lbs (16+ kg)	 120/cs, 15/bg

DRYTIME TRAINING PANTS

•	Full-stretch continuous waistband means they’re just like real underwear – 			 
	 easy on, easy off

•	Odor-inhibiting polymer improves dryness, containment and skin care

•	Cloth-like outer cover is comfortable against skin, minimizing the risk of 				 
	 irritation and rashes

•	Easy change design allows you to just tear along side seam for quick removal

Item #	 Description	 	 Case / Bag     

HSP29817	 Medium, unisex, 2T-3T, 20-32 lbs (9 kg-15 kg)	 136/cs, 17/bg
HSP29815	 Large, unisex, 3T-4T, 32-40 lbs (15 kg-19 kg)	 120/cs, 15/bg
MSC29813	 X-Large, unisex, 4T-5T, 38+ lbs (18+ kg)	 104/cs, 13/bg

Item #	 Description	 Case / Bag  

MSC23001A	 Small/Medium 38-65 lbs	 60/cs, 15/bg
MSC23003A	 Large/X-Large 60-125 lbs 	 48/cs, 12/bg

DRYTIME YOUTH PROTECTIVE UNDERWEAR

•	Soft waist and hip elastic for the comfortable fit of underwear

•	Discreet white cover has a moisture-proof barrier and the look and feel 				  
	 of underwear

B
A

B
Y

 &
 Y

O
U

T
H



34	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

HELPFUL HINTS
•	Ultra-Soft Dry Cleansing Wipes 	
	 are a great option for sensitive or 	
	 fragile skin. Only intended for skin 	
	 care use. 
•	NatureSoft Flushable Dry 		
	 Wipes are flushable and 		
	 biodegradeable and dispose just 	
	 like toilet paper.

DRYWIPES & WASHCLOTHS 

DRYWIPES & 
WASHCLOTHS 
Recommended for:

•	Applying ointments, creams and 
	 protective barriers.
•	Pericare and bathing.
•	Use on fragile skin, where rough terrycloth 	
	 may lead to damage.

Medline drywipes and disposable wash 
cloths are incredibly soft but the construction 
is strong enough to take on the toughest 
clean up episodes. They help stop cross-
contamination from washcloths and basins. 
Dispose of dry wipes in the trash only – 
except NatureSoftTM Flushable, which breaks 
down in the toilet like toilet paper. 

Medline drywipes and 

disposable washcloths are 

incredibly SOFT and STRONG



	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    35

Item #	 Description	 	 Case / Bag      

ULTRASOFT713	 7" x 13" (18 cm x 33 cm)	 1200/cs, 30/pk
ULTRASOFT1013	 10" x 13" (25 cm x 33 cm)	 500/cs, 50/pk  
ULTRASOFT1214	 12" x 14" (30 cm x 36 cm)	 1080/cs, 90/pk

Item #	 Description	 	 Case / Bag     

NATURESOFT913	 9" x 13" (23 cm x 33 cm)	 500/cs, 50/pk

Observable  
and measurable  
breakdown in 15 Turns!

NATURESOFT FLUSHABLE DRY WIPES

Go ahead – flush!

•	Flushable wipe breaks down in 15 turns 

•	Plumbing-safe design doesn’t contribute to clogging, entanglement and 	
	 obstruction in pipes

•	Eco-friendly wipes are biodegradable 

•	Strong wipes are gentle to the touch but tough enough for all cleaning needs

ULTRA-SOFT DRY CLEANSING WIPES
Softness, strength, absorbency – all in one!

•	Soft-Spun™ fabric provides softness and strength similar to natural cloth

•	Softer than reusables on fragile or sensitive skin

•	Excellent for applying skin care treatments, creams and cleansers

•	Sensible for any healthcare setting; it’s economically superior 		  	
	 to traditional cloths

  

D
R

Y
W

IP
E

S



36	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

DELUXE DRY DISPOSABLE WASHCLOTHS
Kick the terrycloth habit!

•	Convenient disposable wipes

•	An economical choice for your facility

•	Extra-strong cloths resist tearing

•	 Ideal for quick clean-ups and perineal washes

Item #	 Description	 Color	 Case / Pack 

NON260506	 Cellulose, 10" x 12.5" (25 cm x 32 cm)	 White	 500/cs, 50/pk 
NON260509	 Cellulose, 12.5" x 13" (32 cm x 33 cm)	 White	 1080/cs, 90/pk
NON26360	 Deluxe weight, 13" x 20" (33 cm x 51 cm)	 White	 300/cs, 50/pk 

MEDLINE MULTI-PURPOSE WASHCLOTHS
Sizes and colors for all your cleaning

•	Different sizes and materials for different uses

•	Use wet or dry for non-patient cleaning tasks

•	Durable for quick clean-ups and perineal washes

•	Variety of colors for quick identification

Item #	 Description	 Color	 Case / Pack    

NON260500	 Rayon, 12" x 13" (30 cm x 33 cm)	 Blue	 500/cs, 50/pk     
NON260510	 Rayon, 10" x 13" (25 cm x 33 cm)	 Pink	 500/cs, 50/pk     

LOW LINTING WIPES IDEAL FOR LABORATORY, SURFACE & PATIENT CLEANING
Item #	 Description	 Color	 Case / Pack    

NON4121	 Non-woven, 10" x 9.5", dry wipe cleaner	 White	 960/cs, 60/bx      
NON4102	 Non-woven, 7" x 13.5", dry wipe cleaner	 White	 1600/cs, 40/bx   
NON4111	 Non-woven, 7" x 13.5", dry wipe cleaner	 White	 3000/cs, 250/bg 

NON4121

NON260500

NON260510

NON26360

NON260506

NON260509



W
A

S
H

C
L

O
T

H
S

To earn the greensmart™ label, 

a product goes through a 

rigorous verification process. Its 

environmental impact is assessed 

from the time the product is made 

through its final disposal. Only 

then are the best-of-the-best 

named a greensmart product. 

SUSTAINABILITY FACTS 

Raw Materials

Manufacturing

Packaging   

Transportation 

Product Use

End of Life

DID YOU KNOW?

	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    37



38	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

UNDERPADS 
Recommended for:

•	Protecting bedding and furniture
•	Ideal to use for clinical procedures

HELPFUL HINTS
•	Underpads do not provide 		
	 the best skin protection during 		
	 episodes of incontinence. 
•	�Please use drypads, such as 		

�Ultrasorbs, for skin care and 
protection against moisture.

•	Underpads are available in a wide 	
	 range of absorbencies and sizes.

UNDERPADS 

UNDERPADS 
protect and absorb 

fluids better then simple chux pads



	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    39

PROTECTION PLUS DISPOSABLE UNDERPADS

•	Non-woven facing is soft against skin

•	Absorbent material for fluid containment

•	Wide variety of sizes and weights to meet every budget and need

•	Polypropylene backing helps keep underpad in place

•	Available retail-packaged MSC281248 and MSC281268R

•	Available with SAP polymer for greater absorption and fewer leaks

Best

Better

Good

Economy

MSC281248

U
N

D
E

R
P

A
D

S

Poly-Back Deluxe Weight No Polymer Pads              

Item #	 Description	 Case / Bag   

MSC281260	 17" x 24" (43 cm x 61 cm)	 300/cs, Bulk  
MSC281264	 23" x 36" (58 cm x 91 cm)	 150/cs, 25/bg
MSC281264LB	 23" x 36" (58 cm x 91 cm)	 150/cs, 5/bg  
MSC281248	 23" x 36" (58 cm x 91 cm)	 120/cs, 20/bg
MSC281250	 23" x 36" (58 cm x 91 cm)	 100/cs, 25/bg 
MSC281266P	 30" x 30" (76 cm x 76 cm)	 100/cs, 10/bg
MSC281268R	 30" x 36" (76 cm x 91 cm)	 60/cs, 10/bg
MSC281271P	 36" x 36" (91 cm x 91 cm)	 50/cs, 10/bg  
MSC241216	 27" x 70" (68 cm x 177 cm)	 75/cs, 5/bg    

Poly-Back Standard Weight No Polymer Pads           

Item #	 Description	 Case / Bag   

MSC281230	 17" x 24" (43 cm x 61 cm)	 300/cs, Bulk  
MSC281241	 23" x 24" (58 cm x 61 cm)	 200/cs, Bulk  
MSC281241LB	 23" x 24" (58 cm x 61 cm)	 200/cs, 5/bg  
MSC281242	 23" x 36" (58 cm x 91 cm)	 150/cs, 25/bg
MSC281242LB	 23" x 36" (58 cm x 91 cm)	 150/cs, 5/bg   
MSC281236P	 23" x 36" (58 cm x 91 cm)	 150/cs, 10/bg
MSC281245	 30" x 30" (76 cm x 76 cm)	 150/cs, Bulk  
MSCB281245LB	30" x 30" (76 cm x 76 cm)	 150/cs, 5/bg 

Poly-Back Economy No Polymer Pads                     

Item #	 Description	 Case / Bag  

MSC281225	 23" x 24" (58 cm x 61 cm)	 200/cs, Bulk  
MSC281225P	 23" x 24" (58 cm x 61 cm)	 200/cs, 10/bg
MSC281232	 23" x 36" (58 cm x 91 cm)	 150/cs, 25/bg
MSC281232LB	 23" x 36" (58 cm x 91 cm)	 150/cs, 5/bg  
MSC281226	 23" x 36" (58 cm x 91 cm)	 150/cs, Bulk   
MSC281227	 30" x 30" (76 cm x 76 cm)	 150/cs, Bulk   
MSC281227LB	 30" x 30" (76 cm x 76 cm)	 150/cs, 5/bg  
MSCB281245LB	30" x 30" (76 cm x 76 cm)	 150/cs, 5/bg  

Poly-Back Economy Tissue only Pads                       
Item #	 Description	 Case / Bag  

MSC281224	 17" x 24" (43 cm x 61 cm)	 300/cs, Bulk  
MSC281224C	 17" x 24" (43 cm x 61 cm)	 300/cs, 25/bg
MSC281226C	 23" x 36" (58 cm x 91 cm)	 150/cs, 25/bg

 

PolyBack Polymer Pads                                            

Item #	 Description	 Case / Bag 

MSC282060LB	 23" x 36" (58 cm x 91 cm)	 75/cs, 5/bg  
MSC282050LB	 23" x 36" (58 cm x 91 cm)	 100/cs, 5/bg
MSC282040LB	 30" x 30" (76 cm x 76 cm)	 100/cs, 5/bg
UPP30305	 30" x 30" (76 cm x 76 cm)	 100/cs, 5/bg
MSC282035LB	 30" x 36" (76 cm x 91 cm)	 75/cs, 5/bg  
MSC282035LB	 30" x 36" (76 cm x 91 cm)	 75/cs, 5/bg   
MSC282030LB	 30" x 36" (76 cm x 91 cm)	 75/cs, 5/bg  
UPP30365	 30" x 36" (76 cm x 91 cm)	 75/cs, 5/bg  
MSC282070LB	 36" x 36" (91 cm x 91 cm)	 50/cs, 5/bg  

Breathable Cloth-like Polymer Pads                                 
Item #	 Description	 Case / Bag

MSC282110	 21" x 36" (53 cm x 91 cm)	 50/cs, 5/bg  
MSC282120	 28" x 36" (71 cm x 91 cm)	 35/cs, 5/bg 



40	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

SKIN CARE 
& ODOR 
ELIMINATORS 
•	Medline offers a full line of products for 	 	
	 cleansing, moisturizing, nourishing and 		
	 protecting the skin.
•	Remedy® has been clinically proven to help 	
	 relieve incontinence-associated dermatitis 	
	 and irritation.
•	Fresh Wave® IAQ Natural Odor Eliminator 	
	 effectively removes odors from the air, 		
	 laundry, carpets and upholstery and other 	
	 surfaces in your facility.

Incontinence can lead to skin breakdown 
because of regular exposure to urine and 
feces. Gentle cleaning and effective skin 
care can help preserve skin integrity, which 
can also mean a reduced risk of developing 
pressure ulcers. 

HELPFUL HINT:
•	�Remedy® with PhytoplexTM  

offers a full line of care for the 
most sensitive skin. 

•	Remedy provides nutrients, 		
	 antioxidants, and essential fatty 	
	 acids to nourish the skin.
•	Instead of using harsh 			
	 surfactant-based cleansers, 		
	 Remedy cleansers help retain the 	
	 skin’s natural oils and moisture.

ADVANCED SKIN CARE
& ODOR ELIMINATORS 

A full line of products for 

CLEANSING, MOISTURIZING, and 

PROTECTING the skin 



	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    41

MEDLINE REMEDY ADVANCED SKIN CARE
The difference between a remedy and a functional product line…

Remedy goes beyond cleansing, moisturizing and protecting the skin.  
Remedy adds necessary nutrients, antioxidants and essential fatty acids  
to help deliver nourishment to the skin.

Instead of using harsh surfactant-based cleaners, Remedy cleansers are  
derived from coconuts and phospholipids, helping retain the natural oils  
and skin’s moisture.

Remedy moisturizes only with natural oils that provide essential fatty  
acids and help build the "mortar" in between the dead cells and reduce  
the excessive transepidermal water loss (e-TEWL).

In addition, Remedy skin protectants utilize silicones and zinc oxide  
to protect the skin from moisture, from incontinence-associated moisture, 
perspiration or wound exudate.

Remedy with Olivamine® has been clinically proven to help relieve  
different skin symptoms related to incontinence dermatitis, such  
as denuded skin, redness and irritation.

Remedy with Phytoplex, the newest 
Remedy line, has been designed without 

parabens, aloe, phthalates or sulfates, for 
patients with the most sensitive skin.

Apply Remedy with our dry wipes, see page 35

S
K

IN
 C

A
R

E

Soy  
extracts 
work as a 
natural  
humectant 

Blue-green  
algae rich in  
nutrients and 
vitamins

Green tea  
provides  
antioxi-
dants and 
more

Clove  
extracts help 
soothe and 
comfort

Clinical Skincare. Botanical Science.



42	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

Remedy Cleansers 		          

Item #	 Description	 Case / Pack 

MSC094105	 Foaming Body Cleanser, 5 oz (148 ml) foam	12/cs               
MSC094109	 Foaming Body Cleanser, 9 oz (266 ml) foam	12/cs             
MSC094308	 Cleansing Lotion, 8 oz (236 ml) trigger spray	12/cs 	      
MSC094320 	 Cleansing Lotion w/Pump, 32 oz 	 12/cs            
MSC094830UNSC Unscented Cleansing Lotion, 8 oz 	 12/cs            
MSC094204	 Antimicrobial Cleanser, 4 oz (118 ml)	 24/cs              
MSC094208	 Antimicrobial Cleanser, 8 oz (236 ml)	 12/cs            
MSC094205FOAM Foaming Antimicrobial Cleanser, 5 oz 	 12/cs            
MSC092002 	 Hydrating Cleansing Gel, 2 oz (59 ml)	 96/cs             
MSC092004 	 Hydrating Cleansing Gel, 4 oz (118 ml)	 48/cs             
MSC092008 	 Hydrating Cleansing Gel, 8 oz (236 ml)	 12/cs             
MSC092016 	 Hydrating Cleansing Gel, 16 oz (473 ml)	 12/cs            
MSC092034 	 Hydrating Cleansing Gel, 33 oz (1000 ml)	 8/cs              
MSC092104	 Cleansing Foam, 4 oz (118 ml) 	 24/cs               
MSC092108	 Cleansing Foam, 8 oz (236 ml) 	 12/cs             
MSC092204	 Spray Cleanser, 4 oz (118 ml) 	 12/cs             
MSC092208	 Spray Cleanser, 8 oz (236 ml) 	 24/cs             

Remedy Moisturizers

Item #	 Description	 Case / Pack 

MSC094422	 Skin Repair Cream, 2 oz (59 ml) tube	 24/cs             
MSC094424	 Skin Repair Cream, 4 oz (118 ml) tube	 12/cs             
MSC094420	 Skin Repair Cream, 32 oz (946 ml) w/pump	12/cs            
MSC094424PACK	 Skin Repair Cream, 4 ml packet	 144/cs         
MSC094842UNSC 	 Unscented Skin Repair Cream, 4oz 	 12/cs           
MSC094820UNSC 	 Unscented Skin Repair Cream, 32oz 	 12/cs           
MSC094412 	 Skin Repair Cream 1,200 ml cartridge	  8/cs            
MSC094410 	 Skin Repair Cream 1,000 ml bag 	 12/cs           
MSC092402 	 Nourishing Skin Cream, 2 oz (59 ml) bottle	 96/cs            
MSC092404 	 Nourishing Skin Cream, 4 oz bottle	 48/cs          
MSC092408 	 Nourishing Skin Cream, 8 oz bottle	 24/cs          
MSC092416 	 Nourishing Skin Cream, 16 oz pump	 12/cs           
MSC092434 	 Nourishing Skin Cream 1,000 ml bag 	 12/cs          

Remedy Skin Protectants
For light incontinence; can be used as a body moisturizer 

Item #	 Description	 Case / Pack 

MSC094514	 Dimethicone Moisture Barrier, 4 oz (118 ml) tube 	12/cs        
MSC092532 	 Hydraguard Cream, 2oz (59 ml)	 24/cs            
MSC092534 	 Hydraguard Cream, 4oz (59 ml)	 12/cs            

For heavy incontinence and cracked or dry skin; helps prevent diaper rash	
Item #	 Description	 Case / Pack 

MSC094532	 Nutrashield Skin Protectant, 2 oz (59 ml) tube 	24/cs	     
MSC094534	 Nutrashield Skin Protectant, 4 oz (118 ml) tube 	 12/cs	     
MSC094534PACK	Nutrashield Skin Protectant, 4 ml packet	 144/cs           

For heavy incontinence, diaper rash, and open or weepy skin                       

Item #	 Description	 Case / Pack 

MSC094502	 Clear-Aid Skin Protectant, 2.5 oz (74 ml) tube	 12/cs            
MSC092542 	 ZGuard Paste, 2 oz (59 ml)	 24/cs            
MSC092544 	 ZGuard Paste, 4 oz (118 ml)	 12/cs            
MSC094544	 Calazime Protective Paste, 4 oz (118 ml) tube	12/cs            
MSC094544PACK	 Calazime Protective Paste, 4 ml packet	 144/cs          

Remedy Antifungals 
For all common fungal infections. Cream stays in place longer;  
powder is appropriate for feet 

Item #	 Description	 Case / Pack 

MSC094604	 Cream, 4 oz (118 ml) tube	 12/cs            
MSC094603	 Powder, 3 oz (113 gr)	 12/cs            
MSC092625 	 Ointment, 2.5 oz (74 ml)	 12/cs            

For other new Remedy with Phytoplex items, please visit our website, 
contact your Medline representative or call 1-800-MEDLINE.



	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    43

O
D

O
R

 E
L

IM
IN

A
T

O
R

Fresh Wave Continuous Release Gel Jar 

Item #	 Description	 	 Case / Pack 

FW545	 Continuous Release Gel Jar, 8 oz (236 ml)		  36/cs    
FW549	 Continuous Release Gel Jar, 16 oz (473 ml)		  24/cs    

Fresh Wave Air & Surface Spray

Item #	 Description	 	 Case / Pack 

FW551	 Air & Surface Spray, 2 oz (59 ml)			  48/cs   
FW553	 Air & Surface Spray, 32 oz (946 ml)			   12/cs   
FW552 	 Air & Surface Spray, 8 oz (236 ml)			   12/cs   

DISPENSER SYSTEM

Item #	 Description	 	 	      Case / Pack 

FW500 	 Dispenser 				    6/cs    
FW501 	 Refill 				    6/cs    

FRESH WAVE IAQ NATURAL ODOR ELIMINATOR

Fresh Wave IAQ Natural Odor Eliminator effectively removes odors from the 
air, laundry, carpets and upholstery and other surfaces in your facility.  Instead 
of masking odors with perfumes, Fresh Wave IAQ products bond with odor 
molecules and eliminate them completely.  

Continuous Release Gel Jar

• Eliminate persistent odors in the air round the clock for up to 60 days.

Air & Surface Spray

• Provides rapid, targeted odor control for air and on surfaces



Aloetouch Protect Wipes (Dimethicone Skin Protectant)                                                
Item #	 Description	 	 	 Case / Pack 

MSC095281	 Fragrance free, 3.2% dimethicone,  		  24/cs, 24/pk
	 8" x 12" (20 cm x 30 cm), Soft Pack	                                                              
MSC263901  	 Fragrance free, 3.2% dimethicone,		  12/cs, 60/tub
	 (8" x 12" (20 cm x 30 cm), Tub                                                                                
MSC263950	 Fragrance free, 3.2% dimethicone, 		  12/cs, 48/pk
	 8" x 12" (20 cm x 30 cm), Soft Pack                                                                      

Aloetouch Select Wipes                                                                                      
Item #	 Description	 	 	      	 Case / Pack 

MSC095280	 Scented, 8" x 12" (20 cm x 30 cm), Soft Pack			   24/cs, 24/pk   
MSC263656	 Scented, 8" x 12" (20 cm x 30 cm), 			   9/cs, 64/pk    
	 Soft Pack w/Flip ‘N Seal Lid                                                                                         
MSC263701	 Scented, 8" x 12" (20 cm x 30 cm), Tub			   12/cs, 48/tub
MSC263702	 Scented, 8" x 12" (20 cm x 30 cm), Pop-up Tub		 12/cs, 48/tub
MSC263712	 Scented, 8" x 12" (20 cm x 30 cm), Pop-up Tub		 6/cs, 96/tub    
MSC263750A	 Scented, 8" x 12" (20 cm x 30 cm), Soft Pack			   12/cs, 48/pk    
MSC263850	 Fragrance Free, 8" x 12" (20 cm x 30 cm), Soft Pack	 12/cs, 48/pk 

Aloetouch Wipes                                                                                               
Item #	 Description	 	 	      	 Case / Pack 

MSC263654	 Scented, 8" x 12" (20 cm x 30 cm), 			   12/cs, 48/pk	
	 Soft Pack w/Flip ‘N Seal Lid                                                                     
MSC263754	 Scented, 8" x 12" (20 cm x 30 cm), Soft Pack		  12/cs, 68/pk

ALOETOUCH SENSITIVE WIPES (Baby Wipes)                                                                                                           
Item #	 Description	 	 Case / Pack 

MSC263150A	 Scented, 7" x 8" (18 cm x 20 cm), 	 15/cs, 80/pk
	 Soft Pack w/Flip ‘N Seal Lid                                                                   
MSC263153	 Fragrance Free, 5.5" x 7.25" (14 cm x 18 cm), Soft Pack	 24/cs, 80/pk

Aloetouch® Premium Cleansing Wipes

•	Spunlace fabric is soft against skin

•	 �Pre-moistened with a rinse-free, hypoallergenic and 			 
pH-balanced formula

•	Available with dimethicone, a skin protectant

44	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com



ReadyFlush® Flushable Wipes

•	The first truly flushable and dispersible wet wipe is 		
	 designed to not clog plumbing and is safe for sewer and 	
	 septic systems.

•	Pre-moistened with a rinse-free, hypoallergenic and 		
	 pH-balanced formula

•	Available with dimethicone, a skin protectant

ReadyFlush® Protect Wipes (Dimethicone Skin Protectant)                              

Item #	 Description	 	 Case / Pack 

MSC263801	 Fragrance Free, 3.2% Dimethicone, 	 9/cs, 60/tub
	 8" x 12" (20 cm x 30 cm), Tub                                                                
MSC263811	 Fragrance Free, 3.2% Dimethicone,  	 24/cs, 24/pk
	 8" x 12" (20 cm x 30 cm), Soft Pack                                                                

ReadyFlush® Wipes                                                                                             
Item #	 Description	 	 Case / Pack 

MSC263800	 Scented, 8" x 12" (20 cm x 30 cm), Tub	 9/cs, 60/tub  
MSC263810	 Scented, 8" x 12" (20 cm x 30 cm), Soft Pack	 24/cs, 24/pk 
 

ReadyFlush® Jr Flushable Wipes                                                    

Item #	 Description	 	 Case / Pack 

MSC263820	 Fragrance Free, 7" x 8" (18 cm x 20 cm), Soft Pack 	 24/cs, 40/pk 

C
L

E
A

N
S

IN
G

 W
IP

E
S

	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    45

Greensmart products are only one part of Medline’s overall 

sustainability initiatives, designed to reduce our impact on 

the environment and help our customers do the same. 

More information is at medline.com/greensmart.



46	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

CLINICAL AND EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES

TOOLS, EDUCATION AND SUPPORT TO HELP DELIVER BETTER OUTCOMES	

These clinical programs support customers with comprehensive approaches to complex issues in healthcare, in this 

case continence management and pressure ulcer prevention. 

CMP: THE CONTINENCE MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

The Continence Management Program from Medline was developed to 

empower care providers by improving competencies to promote continence. 

This comprehensive program provides the step-by-step process to implement 

a successful continence management program in order to meet the regulatory 

guidelines, reduce risk, improve clinical outcomes, promote cost effective care 

while embracing culture change. Our program includes a wide variety of tools 

to support you. It Includes:

 • �Workbooks for RNs and LPNs that follow a clinical algorithm to help 

develop a systematic approach to continence care. Topics include 

assessments, different types of incontinence, behavioral programs and a 

detailed overview of the MDS 3.0 section H.

• �Educational DVDs covering different topics such as Tag-F315, 

assessment and screening, and product application and sizing. 

Complementary topics such as skin care, fall prevention and pressure 

ulcers are also introduced. It also provides easy access to Medline 

University, the free online CEU-granting educational resource.

•� �Resident and Family Education Tools with accurate, clinically 

reviewed incontinence information, written specifically for the 

non-medical reader.

• �Forms and Tools to customize or reproduce as-is to create 

continence care plans, behavioral programs, bowel and 

bladder assessment, voiding diaries and more.



	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    47

R
E

S
O

U
R

C
E

S

PUPP: THE PRESSURE ULCER PREVENTION PROGRAM

PUPP is a comprehensive program that is designed to deliver positive clinical 

outcomes in the prevention of pressure ulcers in multiple environments: acute/

perioperative care, homecare/hospice care, and long-term care. The program 

includes:

• �Education and Training for specific audiences such as RNs, LPNs, 

administrators, and patients and their families. Though the messages are 

different for each group, the overall goal is preventing pressure ulcers before 

they occur.

• �Best-in-class products, many of which are featured in this catalog including 

our premium briefs, Ultrasorbs drypads, and Remedy skin care products. Your 

Medline rep will help you determine the right mix of products for your facility and 

those individuals you care for.

• �Program Management comes in the form of a dedicated program manager 

who works closely with you and helps you benchmark your progress and take 

full advantage of the many aspects of PUPP.

CLINICAL RESOURCES AND  

VALUE-ADDED SERVICES

In addition to CMP and PUPP, there are many 

other Medline services you can take advantage 

of including:

• �Over 1000 professional manufacturer’s 

representatives throughout the US 

plus highly trained Incontinence Care 

Professionals (ICPs) ready to assist you 

with product selection, training and  

in-servicing

• �Ten full-time registered nurses who are 

available for consultations and questions 

pertaining to continence management

• �An exclusive "Skin Care Hotline" and 

access to a certified WOCN through a 

toll-free number, plus 60 specially trained 

wound care specialists in the field

• �Useful publications such as Understanding 

Incontinence, a brochure for individuals 

and families and Healthy Skin magazine, 

published multiple times per year and 

written for healthcare professionals



48	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

Incontinence Assessment 
Implementation Form

Managing incontinence can use up to 30–40% of your facility’s overall  

medical supply cost. That isn’t even considering a 15% impact to your  

overall operational cost due to skin injury, falls or other liabilities.

Medline is committed to helping you manage your spending on disposable 

absorbent incontinence products. Despite their substantial proportion of  

total spending, incontinence products are frequently not used in the most 

efficient manner, or based on individual needs.

We’re ready to help you manage your costs by:

• �Assessing your product requirements based on each  

individual’s need

• Establishing custom benchmarks and PPD rates

• �Analyzing utilization trends monthly and quarterly and  

sharing findings with you

• �Offering recommendations based on your own data to  

capture potential cost savings

Two exclusive tools we use to help you in this effort include: 

• �The FitRight Assessment tool, which provides resident-

centered product recommendations and ordering quantities based on 

each individual’s physical and cognitive status, and even generates 

assignment sheets for your staff to deliver resident-specific care

• �The Best Practice Report, which shows comprehensive product 

utilization data and trends, tracks patient-per-day costs and compares 

usage against custom benchmarks for your facility—thus identifying 

potential cost savings

COST CONTAINMENT AND  
BEST PRACTICE REPORTING

WORKING WITH YOU TO PROVIDE INDIVIDUALIZED  

CARE AND MAXIMIZE YOUR BUDGET

Explore Best Practice Reports

Download a QR Code Reader app

Launch the QR app

Scan this QR Code or visit 
http://www.medline.com/incontinence/
best-practice/

1

2

3

Best Practice Report Example



	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    49

BRIEF SIZE SELECTION

MEDLINE BRAND

SMALL = 20" – 32" (51 cm - 81 cm) (green or light blue)

MEDIUM = 32" – 42" (81 cm - 107 cm) (white)

REGULAR = 40" – 50" (102 cm - 127 cm) (purple)

LARGE = 48" – 58" (122 cm - 147 cm) (blue)

X-LARGE = 59" – 66" (150 cm - 168 cm) (beige)

XX-LARGE = 60" – 69" (152 cm - 175 cm) (green)

BARIATRIC = 65" – 106" (165 cm - 229 cm) (beige)

OR

Measure the hips or waist (select the larger of the two) as follows:

Step 1:	 Measure hip bone to hip bone and  
over the abdomen

Step 2:	 Double the largest measurement obtained in Step 1  
and add two inches

Step 3:	 Using this number, make product size selection from 
the chart below

E X A M P L E

Hip bone to hip bone = 19" (49 cm)

19" x 2" (49 cm x 2 cm) = 38" (96.5 cm)
38" + 2" (97 cm + 5 cm) = 40" (102 cm)

40" (102 cm) = Medium or Regular brief

PRODUCT SIZING GUIDE

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

Incontinence Assessment 
Implementation Form



50	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com

INDEX

Key Innovations
FITPLUSLG 	 7              
FITPLUSXLG 	 7            
FITPLUSMD  	 7          
FITPLUSRG  	 7            
FITPLUSXXL 	 7           
FITULTRALG 	 7             
FITULTRAMD 	 7            
FITULTRARG 	 7             
FITULTRAXLG	 7            
FITULTRAXXL 	 7              
MSC4090PUPS  	 8             
MSC4090PUPSB  	 8               
RESTORELG 	 11            
RESTOREMD  	 11            
RESTORERG 	 11            
RESTOREXLG  	 11            
USAP2436ES 	 9             
USAP3136ES 	 9              

Drypads
ULTRABULK2436  	 13            
ULTRABULK3136 	 13            
ULTRASORB1016  	 13            
ULTRASORB1824  	 13            
ULTRASORB2436  	 13            
ULTRASORB3136  	 13            
USAP2436LC 	 13         
USAP2436LCB  	 13            
USAP2436UF 	 13          
USAP3136LC	 13            
USAP3136UF	 13            

Briefs
ASORBSLG 	 16            
ASORBSMD	 16            
ASORBSRG  	 16             

ASORBSXLG 	 16           
BARIBRIEF 	 19          
BARIBRIEFC  	 19           
BARIBRIEFPLUS 	 19            
COMFORTAIRELG 	 15           
COMFORTAIREMD 	 15           
COMFORTAIRERG 	 15           
COMFORTAIRESM 	 15            
COMFORTAIREX 	 15           
COMFORTPMLG	 15            
COMFORTPMMD 	 15            
COMFORTPMSM	 15           
COMFORTPMX 	 15            
MSC94000A 	 18          
MSC94250A	 18           
MSC94400A	 18          
MSC94500A 	 18          
MSC94600A 	 18           
MSC94700A  	 18            
PROTECTLG  	 18           
PROTECTMD 	 18           
PROTECTRG 	 18           
PROTECTXLG 	 18            
ULTRACARELG 	 17          
ULTRACAREMD 	 17            
ULTRACARERG 	 17            
ULTRACAREXLG	 17             
ULTRACLASSLG 	 17        
ULTRACLASSMD 	 17           
ULTRACLASSRG 	 17          
ULTRACLASSXLG 	 17            
ULTRAPLUSLG  	 16           
ULTRAPLUSMD 	 16          
ULTRAPLUSRG  	 16           
ULTRAPLUSXLG	 16           
ULTRAPLUSXXL	 16             

Liners
COMFORTLNORM	 21           
COMFORTLPLUS	 21            
COMFORTLSUPER 	 21           
MBP3202 	 23         
MBP3703 	 23          
MBP3704  	 23          
MSC76400  	 23          
MSC76500 	 23          
MSC86300 	 23         
MSC86400 	 23         
MSC86500	 23          
MSC86700	 23           
MSC158960 	 22         
MSC327300L 	 23         
MSC327300XL	 23          
MSC327300XXL 	 23         
MSC327300XXXL 	 23           
PHT168019 	 22          
PHT168219 	 22          
PHT168319	 22        
PHT168919	 22          
ULTRASOFTBARI 	 21          
ULTRASOFTEXTR  	 21          
ULTRASOFTNORM  	 21            
ULTRASOFTSUPR 	 21             
UTLRASOFTPLUS	 21           

Protective Underwear
MSC34BELTS  	 27          
MSC13005  	 27         
MSC13505  	 27           
MSC13600 	 27         
MSC19005 	 26          
MSC19505  	 26          
MSC19600  	 26          
MSC23000  	 26            

MSC23005  	 26         
MSC23505  	 26          
MSC23600 	 26               
MSC23700  	 26           
MSC33005 	 25           
MSC33255 	 25           
MSC33505 	 25        
MSC33600 	 25         
MSC33700 	 25         
MSC53005 	 25           
MSC53505 	 25          
MSC53600 	 25           
MSC346000 	 27           

Bladder Control 
& Feminine Hygiene Pads
BCPADE01  	 29           
BCPADE02 	 29        
BCPADE03 	 29           
MDT214055 	 31            
MSC325100  	 30           
MSC326015  	 30           
MSC326100 	 30          
MSC327100 	 30         
MSMG02 	 29            
NON241278  	 31          
NON241279  	 31           
NON241280  	 31          
NON241281  	 31        
NON241283  	 31        
NON241285 	 31        
NON241288  	 31        
NON241289 	 31         

Item Page Item Page Item Page Item Page



	 1-800-MEDLINE     |     www.medline.com  	    51

IN
D

E
X

INDEX

Baby & Youth
HSP29815  	 33            
HSP29817	 33         
MSC23001A	 33            
MSC23003A 	 33          
MSC29813 	 33          
MSC266041  	 33            
MSC266042 	 33           
MSC266043  	 33          
MSC266044	 33          
MSC266045 	 33           
MSC266046 	 33         

Drywipes & Washcloths
NATURESOFT913  	 35          
NON4102  	 36          
NON4111 	 36        
NON4121 	 36          
NON26360 	 36          
NON260500  	 36          
NON260506 	 36         
NON260509 	 36         
NON260510 	 36       
ULTRASOFT713 	 35           
ULTRASOFT1013	 35         
ULTRASOFT1214  	 35              

Underpads
MSC241216  	 39                
MSC281224 	 39          
MSC281224C 	 39          
MSC281225  	 39         
MSC281225P  	 39          
MSC281226	 39           
MSC281226C  	 39        
MSC281227  	 39         
MSC281227LB  	 39         

MSC281230  	 39         
MSC281232  	 39         
MSC281232LB  	 39         
MSC281236P  	 39          
MSC281241 	 39          
MSC281241LB	 39         
MSC281242  	 39            
MSC281242LB  	 39           
MSC281245 	 39           
MSC281245LB  	 39           
MSC281248 	 39          
MSC281250  	 39         
MSC281260  	 39         
MSC281264  	 39         
MSC281264LB  	 39          
MSC281266P 	 39         
MSC281268R  	 39         
MSC281271P 	 39          
MSC282030LB 	 39          
MSC282035LB 	 39          
MSC282040LB  	 39          
MSC282050LB  	 39         
MSC282060LB  	 39         
MSC282070LB  	 39          
MSC282110  	 39          
MSC282120 	 39         
UPP30305	 39          
UPP30365  	 39            

Advanced Skincare 
& Odor Eliminators

FW500  	 43        
FW501 	 43          
FW545 	 43          
FW549 	 43          
FW551 	 43         

FW552 	 43        
FW553 	 43           
MSC092002  	 42         
MSC092004  	 42          
MSC092008 	 42        
MSC092016 	 42          
MSC092034 	 42          
MSC092104 	 42         
MSC092108 	 42            
MSC092204  	 42          
MSC092208  	 42           
MSC092402  	 42          
MSC092404 	 42          
MSC092408 	 42          
MSC092416 	 42         
MSC092434 	 42           
MSC092532 	 42          
MSC092534  	 42           
MSC092542 	 42         
MSC092544 	 42          
MSC092625 	 42         
MSC094105 	 42          
MSC094109 	 42           
MSC094204 	 42           
MSC094205FOAM 	 42          
MSC094208  	 42           
MSC094308 	 42           
MSC094320  	 42           
MSC094410 	 42          
MSC094412 	 42          
MSC094420 	 42          
MSC094422 	 42            
MSC094424 	 42         
MSC094424PACK  	 42          
MSC094502  	 42           
MSC094514  	 42          

MSC094532  	 42          
MSC094534  	 42           
MSC094534PACK  	 42                                           
MSC094544 	 42             
MSC094544PACK 	 42           
MSC094603  	 42            
MSC094604 	 42           
MSC094820UNSC  	 42           
MSC094830UNSC  	 42           
MSC094842UNSC  	 42            
MSC095280 	 44             
MSC095281  	 44           
MSC263150A 	 44             
MSC263153 	 44            
MSC263654 	 44           
MSC263656 	 44           
MSC263701 	 44           
MSC263702 	 44           
MSC263712  	 44           
MSC263750A  	 44          
MSC263754 	 44           
MSC263800  	 45          
MSC263801  	 45           
MSC263810 	 45         
MSC263811  	 45          
MSC263820  	 45         
MSC263850  	 44           
MSC263901  	 44          
MSC263950 	 44          

Item Page Item Page Item Page Item Page



Some products may not be available for sale in Mexico or Canada. We reserve the right to correct any errors that may occur within this brochure. ©2012 Medline Industries, Inc. Medline, Ultrasorbs, Remedy, 
Restore, Asorbs, Protect, Protection Plus, Baribrief, Ultra-Soft Plus, Capri, Capri Plus, Aloetouch and ReadyFlush are registered trademarks and FitRight, Comfort-Aire, Drytime, NatureSoft, greensmart, Phytoplex 
and Soft-spun are trademarks of Medline Industries, Inc. MoliCare, MoliMed and MoliForm are registered trademarks of Paul Hartmann AG. SuperCore is a registered trademark of McAirlaid’s Vliesstoffe GmbH & Co. 
Olivamine is a registered trademark of McCord Research, Inc. Fresh Wave is a registered trademark of OMI Industries. Ultra-Fresh is a trademark of Thomson Research Associates. MKT212123 / LIT050 / 10M / QG / 22

Medline Industries, Inc.
One Medline Place
Mundelein, IL 60060

Medline United States	 Medline Canada	 Medline México
1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)	 1-800-396-6996	 01-800-831-0898

www.medline.com  |  info@medline.com	 www.medline.ca  |  canada@medline.com	 www.medlinemexico.com  |  mexico@medline.com

Made in the USA
In 2012, Medline opened a brand new, state-of-the-art US manufacturing facility in Douglasville, Georgia,  

putting more than 200 people to work. The plant is dedicated to production of the innovative FitRight technology, 

inspired by thousands of care providers and individuals that dedicate their lives to improve quality of care.  

The eco-friendly, high-speed machines construct and package products while the adjacent 90-dock  

distribution center sends them on their way to every corner of the country and around the world.


